May 21 2024 (00:16) India Rail Info

New Jalpaiguri - Howrah Special Fare Special/X05756 - Exp - NFR
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to BDC/Bandel Junction
8h 32m - 528 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NJP  |New Jalpaiguri 05:30 2 0 82 |114 [NFR
Junction
2 |KNE |KishanGanj 06:34 06:36 2m |2 |1 87 |78 |53 |NFR
3 BOE |Barsoi Junction 07:20 07:22 2m |1 1 145 (65 (34 |NFR
4 |MLDT [Malda Town 08:45 08:50 5m |0 |1 235 |64 (31 |ER
5 |AZ Azimganj Junction 10:38 10:40 2m |0 |1 350 |55 |25 |ER
6 |KWAE |Katwa Junction 12:00 12:02 2m |0 |1 423 |52 ER
7 BDC |Bandel Junction 14:02 14:04 2m |4 |1 528 |33 |26 |ER
8 HWH |Howrah Junction 15:15 0 1 567 |- 12 |ER

May 21 2024 (00:16) https://indiarailinfo.com




